Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS BTU SERVICE
MAU1-1 HVAC AHU
Captive
Aire
A1-D.250-
G10 1 Popina
Requires a filter
change 230V 8.1A Quarter

UH-4-27 ADF41K5N36977 HVAC
Gas fired
Unit Heater Reznor F50 27 1247 cartwright Needs annual gas testing 115V 1.5A 40000BTUH Semi
UH-5-27 ADF41K5N36975 HVAC
Gas fired
Unit Heater Reznor F50 27 1245 Cartwright Needs annual gas testing 115V 1.5A 40000BTUH Semi
UH-6-27 HVAC
Gas fired
Unit Heater Modene F50 27 1243 Cartwright Needs annual gas testing 115V 1.5A 40000BTUH Semi
UH-7-27 ADF41K5N36978 HVAC
Gas fired
Unit Heater Reznor F50 27 1243 Cartwright Needs annual gas testing 115V 1.5A 40000BTUH Semi
AC-1-27 4013C82418 HVAC AHU Carrier
48TCE07A2
A5A0A0A 27 Fdn of Cdn Artists Filters Qty 4-16x16x2 208/230V 1.5A 93,000 BTUH Quarter
EF-2-27 C15AY51122 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn DX10R 27 Mech Room 1/12HP 115V Annual
EF-1-27 XR-60 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn Domex 27 Mech Room Annual
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS SERVICE
CO/P-1-31 CO sensors HVAC sensor OEL 31 Parkade Needs Annual Testing Annual
EF-18-31 HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck Cube-420-20 31 Parkade Annual
EF-20-31 HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck Cube-420-20 31 Parkade Annual
EF-26-31 31112371 HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck Cube-420-20 31 Parkade Belt: Qty 1-A71 Annual
EF-1-31 37F614T523 HVAC Exhaust Fan Baldor EM3313T-5 31 Bldg 31 Annual
EF-30-31
93H12336
HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck BSO-130-5 31
Electrical

93H112980
HVAC AHU
Greenheck
BCF-THH-06-3 31
Elevator
Room
lower level by elevator
room Annual
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS SERVICE
EF-1-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 BC Blacksmith Deleted 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-2-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Upstart 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-3-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan
Broan
L150 33
Hilary Morris
Studio 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-4-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Funk Shui 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-5-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Alarte 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-6-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Off the Tracks 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-7-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Aurum-Argentum 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-8-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Hartman Leather 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-9-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan
Broan
L150 33 Artisan Sake Maker 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-10-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Dalbergia 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-11-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Peter Kiss 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-12-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Sandryna Design 120V 1.3A Annual
EF-13-33 HVAC Exhaust Fan Broan L150 33 Studio 13 120V 1.3A Annual
UH-1-33 HVAC
Gas fired Unit
Heater
Sterling

Filter- Qty (1)
15x30x1 208V 8.8A 128,000 BTU Semi
Start of
Heating
season,
September/
December
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS SERVICE
CO Sensor system HVAC CO sensor Honeywell
36
Parking area two sensors to be tested annually Annual
EF-2-36 M09AK92161 HVAC Exhaust fan Penn Barry FX18BH 36 Dry Storage  Belt: Qty 1-A27 115V 6.25/3A Annual
EF-5-36 L09AI81162 HVAC Exhaust fan Penn Barry FX14B 36 Parkade
Operated by CO sensor  Belt: Qty 1-
4L250          0.18KW 115V 4.80/2.30-2.40A Annual
EF-1-36 L09AI87576 HVAC Exhaust fan Penn Barry FX18BH 36 Parkade
Operated by CO sensor Belt: Qty 1-
4L290          0.25KW 115V 6.25/3A Annual
007-36 T10A06236 HVAC
Air Cooled
Condenser Larkin
LZT025M6
C 36 Cold Storage Refrigerant type 404a, 22  0.04KW 200-230V 1 Amp
008-36 T10A06233 HVAC
Air Cooled
Condenser Larkin LHT030X6C 36 Cold Storage Refrigerant type 404a     0.04KW 200-230V 3.5 A
EF-4-36 D11AB43831 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn Barry FX18BHFT 36
Edible Canada
Bathroom 208V
RTU-1-36 358001109 HVAC AHU Ice
HTDM
1000 36 Edible Canada 208V 28 A
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS SERVICE
HP-1-38 HVAC Variable refrigerant 38 B&B scale models split system, upper Office Quarter
UH-5-38 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater Reznor V3 SCV 38 B&B scale models Needs annual Gas Testing Semi
UH-2-38 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater Reznor V3 SCV 38 B&B scale models Needs annual Gas Testing Semi
UH-3-38 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater Reznor V3 SCV 38 Malasapina Needs annual Gas Testing Semi
UH-4-38 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater Reznor V3 SCV 38 Malasapina Needs annual Gas Testing Semi
SF-2-38 BN4-124 HVAC
Supply Fan with Duct
heater MagneTek 65420-20 38 Malasapina Semi
HP-2-38 HVAC Variable refrigerant 38 Island studios split system, Island studios Quarter
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS SERVICE
RTU#3 1317118926 HVAC AHU Trane
Multizone-
M#YCH092F3RHA04COOA
40
 Filters: Qty 4-20x25x2 House Panel-40-13 Quarter
MUA-1-39-1649 S20809-HV-1 HVAC AHU Eng Air S-150-O 40 1649
2-20x25x2 media
Belt: Qty-1 AX40 Quarter
AC-6-39-1645 3436244 HVAC AHU Pace A12-12FC 40 1649 4-20x25x2 TAS Quarter
SP-1-39-200-250 5605D05512 HVAC
Air cooled
Condenser Lennox HS29-090-3Y 40 200-250 Filters: Qty-4 16x20x2 Semi
EF-1-39 N/A HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn Domex 40 Net Loft Annual
EF-1-40 AB-35 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn Domex 40 Net Loft Belt: Qty-1 4L230 115V 5.0A Annual
EF-3-39 HVAC Exhaust Fan General Electric 5KCP39CN8039A 40
Fibre Arts
Exhaust 115V 0.9A Annual
EF-2-39 HVAC Exhaust Fan General Electric 5KCP39CN8039A 40 Kingsmill Studio 115V 0.9A Annual

16x20x2     Belt BX
103 House Panel-40-13 Quarter
RTU#5 C13C01331 HVAC AHU Trane YCD420BELK24A2DC50BC 40
Filters: 16-16x20x2
Belt BX 103 House Panel-40-13 Quarter
UH#1 6394A51765 HVAC
Gas Fired Unit
Heater Lennox LF24-100A-1 40
John Notter
Studio Semi
UH#2 6392M55195 HVAC
Gas Fired Unit
Heater Lennox LF24-100A-1 40
John Notter
Studio Semi
EF-2-40-S1 BB45 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn Domex 40
Washrooms
Exhaust Belt: Qty-1 3L240 Annual
EF-3-40-1640 N/A HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck N/A 40 1640 Belt (HM-25) Annual
EF-4-40 N/A HVAC Exhaust Fan Greenheck N/A 40 Net Loft Belt- HM-22 Annual
EF-5-40 HVAC Exhaust Fan Delhi 40
Dundegrave
Studio Belt: Qty 1-A33/4L350 Annual
AC-5-41-211 NCNM061447 HVAC AHU York D7CG036N07925A 40 West Offices
Filters: 2-15x20x2 and

Admin office
entrance
stairwell
Electric UH, ANNUAL
208V 1.1A Annual
SP-3-41 DDA001096 HVAC
Air cooled
Condenser Fujitsu ASU24CL 40 Liberty Wines 208/230V 0.2A Semi
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS R SERVICE
HP-1-58 HVAC Condenser unit Mitsubishi PUZ-A36NKA7 58 Interior split Heat pump, On Roof 208/230 R410A Quarter
HP-2-58 11R02973 HVAC Fan coil Mitsubishi PEAD-A36AA7MX 58 Interior Inside unit 208/230 Quarter
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS BTU SERVICE
UH-2-59 5610E02072 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater
7813703 59 Liberty Distillery
Needs Annual Gas
Testing Semi
SF-1-59
2G7496ADBAF48100318
8 HVAC AHU Rheem
RKNL-
A036JK12E
59
Liberty Distillery
Needs filter change
16x20x1 208-230V 16.7A 94,500 BTU Quarter
EF-1-59 HVAC Exhaust fan Delhi 309
59 Washrooms/
shower of shop Belt: Qty 1-4L400 Annual
EF-2-59 HVAC Exhaust fan Delhi 309 59 Kitchen Belt: Qty 1-4L330 Annual
UH-1-59 5609B01678 HVAC Gas Fired Unit Heater Lenox
LF24-200A-
6 59 Mech Shop 120V 6A (max) 195,000 BTUH Semi
DE-1-59 0063004 0810 HVAC Exhaust fan CEG
DMOML80
B2234R71
59
Mech Shop
Direct Drive
1.1KW 115/230V 14.7/7.4A Annual
EF-3-59 HVAC Exhaust fan 71731567 59 Tool Room Direct Drive 115V 1.4A Annual
SF-4-59 "05-2011" HVAC AHU Thermolec
FC-TER-10-
5240 59 Lunch Room
Filter: Qty (1)
12x24x2     5.0KW 240V 20.83 Annual
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS BTU SERVICE
UH-1-62 HVAC
Gas Fired Unit
Heater Lennox 62 Artist Studios
Needs annual Gas
Testing Semi
UH-2-62 HVAC
Gas Fired Unit
Heater Lennox 62 Artist Studios
Needs annual Gas
Testing Semi
EF-1-62 Exhaust Fan General Elec5KH33FN7 62
Paint booth in all
tenants Belt: Qty 1-3L220 Annual
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS BTU SERVICE
MUA-1-70 18521-AH-2 HVAC AHU Eng Air DJ-100
70
Theatre
Filters- Qty (9) 20x25x2 Belts - Qty (3)
B88               Rear of building Quarter
EF-1-70 LC12X HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn
Dynafan
(west) 70 West West Theatre Annual
EF-2-70 LC12A HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn
Dynafan
(east) 70 East East Theatre Annual
EF-3-70 06AB42711 HVAC Exhaust Fan Penn ZPR0188 70 Bathroom Bathroom fan dual shaft Annual
MUA-2-70 18521-AH-1 HVAC AHU Eng Air DJ-40 70 Lobby
Filters - Qty (2) 20x25x2 (2) 16x25x2
Belts Qty (2) B63 208V 23A 304,000 Quarter
F1-70 276SF48312-00/00007HVAC Exhaust Fan Cook
365 SQI
365SQIB 70 2HP Large MUA on roof 208V Annual
SERVICE MONTH PRICE+GST
SEPTEMBER
DECEMBER
MARCH
JUNE
PRICE PER ANNUM
Asset Tag Serial Model category Model Sub Make Model Building number Serves Comments Volts AMPS BTU SERVICE
HP-1-72 HVAC Fan coil Samsung AM048MNHDCH 72 Unit 4 208-230V 2A 48 000 quarter
HP-2-72 HVAC Fan coil Samsung AM048MNHDCH 72 Unit 4 208-230V 2A 48 000 quarter
MCU-1-72 HVAC Heat EX Samsung MCU-S4NEK3N 72 Unit 4 208-230V 0.2A quarter
HP-3-72 HVAC Fan coil Samsung AM012MNMDCH 72 Unit 3 208-230V 1.1A 12 000 quarter
HP-4-72 0RZAPALK800059D HVAC Fan coil Samsung AM048MNHDCH 72 Unit 3 208-230V 2A 48 000 quarter
MCU-2-72 B814P3X HVAC Heat EX Samsung MCU-S4NEK3N 72 Unit 3 208-230V 0.2A quarter
HP-5-72 0RZAPALK800036X HVAC Fan coil Samsung AM048MNHDCH 72 Unit 2 208-230V 2A 48 000 quarter
EF-4-72 HVAC Exhaust Fan Queace S33Q222ZB-09+ 72 Unit 4 115V 0.4/0.22A Annual
EF-2-72 HVAC Exhaust Fan Queace S33Q222ZB-09+ 72 Unit 2 115V 0.4/0.22A Annual
EF-3-72 HVAC Exhaust Fan Queace S33Q222ZB-09+ 72 Unit 3 115V 0.4/0.22A Annual
EF-1-72 HVAC Exhaust fan Rotom
8213215115 72
Unit 1
Bathroom
Exhaust 115V 0.65A Annual
EF-3.2-72 HVAC Exhaust Fan fanAm CBI Jet 315 72 Unit 3 115/208-230V Annual
SP-4.1-72 B83YP3GK800005B HVAC
Air cooled
Condenser Samsung AM120FXVAFR
72
Unit 4 208-230V 3.0A 129 000 quarter
SP-3.1-72 B83RP3GK800005H HVAC
Air cooled
Condenser Samsung AM072FXVAFR
72
Unit 3 208-230V 4.0A quarter
SP-2.1-72 B10SP3AK800063W HVAC
Air cooled
Condenser Samsung AM048FXMDCH
72
Unit 2 208-230V 0.6A quarter
EF-1.2-72 W6-9 HVAC Exhaust Fan Baldor 72 Unit 1 208-230V Annual
SF-1-72 HVAC
Supply Fan with
Heater Armstrong Ultra SX 80
72